To ne Honorable Commissioner of Patents aru1.01968464 ttached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ogden Parks - Riverside, Inc. Individual(s)	RM PTO-1594 (Modified) sv. 6-93) 02 - 0		-2002	•	Docket No.:		
To ine Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1.0.1968464 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ogden Parks - Riverside, Inc. Individual(s)	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-9" LegalStar TM05/REV03			,			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ogden Parks - Riverside, Inc. General Partnership	Tab s; "ings → → ▼			<u> </u>			
Name: SmartParks - Riverside, Inc. Name: SmartParks - Riverside, Inc. Name: SmartParks - Riverside, Inc.	10 the Honorable Commissioner of Par	tents and maly 196.				py thereof.	
Individual(s)							
Individual(s)							
General Partnership City: Jacksonville City Copyoration-State City Copyoration-State			Internal Address:				
General Partnership	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware		Street Address: One West Adams Street, 2nd Floor				
Other Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes ⊠ No Association General Partnership Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is Yes No Note Yes No Note Yes No Yes No Note							
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)							
Assignment	Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		☐ Association				
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Other	3. Nature of conveyance:		General Par	tnership			
Geourity Agreement ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Other Execution Date:March_6, _2001 And disconstruction Date:March_6, _2001 Additional numbers(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/201751 76/041250 Additional numbers ☐ Other ☐ If assignee is not domicilied in the United States, a domestic designation is			☐ Limited Partnership				
Street Address: Street Add		Change of Name	☐ Other				
Execution Date: March 6, 2001 (Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es)	U Other		designation is				
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/201751 76/041250 Additional numbers Additional numbers Lyes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Name: Jenny C. Lee Internal Address: McGuireWoods LbP 1/31/2002 \$10M11 00000292 76201751 1 FC:481 1 FC:481 2 FC:482 Street Address: 50 N. Laura Street, Suite 3300 Street Address: 50 N. Laura Street, Suite 3300 City: Jacksonville State: FL ZIP: 32202 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Execution Date: March 6, 2001						
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/201751 76/041250 Additional numbers Additional numbers Additional numbers Additional numbers For Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jenny C. Lee Internal Address: McGuireWoods LbP Internal Address: McGuireWoods Lap Internal Address: McGuireWoods Lap Internal Address: McGuireWoods Lap Internal Address	4 Application number(s) or registration of	imbarc(c):	Additional name(s)	& address(es)	Ŭ Yes Ū	N	
Additional numbers For Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jenny C. Lee Internal Address: McGuireWoods LSP Internal A		ambers(s).	D Tro	adomork Dogistra	stion No. (a)		
Additional numbers Yes No	•		b. Hademark Registration No.(s)				
6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	76/041250						
6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:							
registrations involved:							
Internal Address: McGuireWoods LNP 1/31/2002 6T0M11 00000292 76201751 1 FC:481 40.00 0P Street Address: 50 N. Laura Street, Suite 3300 City: Jacksonville State: FL ZIP: 32202 efund Ref: 1/31/2002 6T0M11 0000113829 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1/31/2002 6T0M11 0000113829 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 8. Deposit account number: 9. Statement and signature. 1/31/2002 6T0M11 0000113829 9. Statement and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 9. Statement and signature. 1/31/2002 6T0M11 0000113829 9. Statement and signature. 1/4 October 1/4 Octobe	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		1 7 = 1				
Internal Address: McGuireWoods L.P Internal Address: McGuireWoods	Name: Jenny C. Lee						
Authorized to be charged to deposit account	Internal Address: McGuireWoods Lb						
Street Address: 50 N. Laura Street, Suite 3300 City: Jacksonville State: FL ZIP: 32202 efund Ref: 1/31/2002 6T0M11 0000113829 CHECK Refund Total: 415.00 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Signature 8. Deposit account number: 8. Deposit account number: November: November: 1 October , 2001 Date	1/31/2002 GTON11 00000292 76201751						
Street Address: 50 N. Laura Street, Suite 3300 City: Jacksonville State: FL ZIP: 32202 efund Ref: 1/31/2002 6TON11 0000113829 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1/31/2002 6TON11 0000113829 9. Statement and signature.	AP 44 85	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
City: Jacksonville State: FL ZIP: 32202 efund Ref: DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1/31/2002 6T0N11 0000113829 CHECK Refund Total: 15:00 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Signature Date		8. Deposit account number:					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1/31/2002 6TON11 0000113829							
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1/31/2002 6TON11 0000113829		EL 710, 21101					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Signature \$15.60 November October , 2001			ISE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Signature Date	PTUNG KETT						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Supervisite State State November October Copy Octob							
Gwen Hutcheson Griggs Name of Person Signing Mueroutokuge St VP October Signature Date	Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledge and belie	f, the foregoing informa	ation is true and cor			rue copy	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	•	suene	Lutore.	1, SVP		001	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and	Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
	, Total	number of pages including	cover sheet, attachment	s, and			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002434 FRAME: 0733

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "OGDEN PARKS - RIVERSIDE, INC." CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "OGDEN PARKS - RIVERSIDE, INC. "TO "SMARTPARKS - RIVERSIDE INC." FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 200, AT O O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY WASCUIR OF DEEDS.



Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1007805

DATE: 03-07-01

PAGE

3016463 8100 010111827

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002434 FRAME: 0734

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF OGDEN PARKS - RIVERSIDE, INC.

Ogden Parks - Riverside, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify that:

- I. The amendment to the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation set forth below was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 and has been consented to in writing by the sole stockholder, in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- II. Article One of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"First. The name of the Corporation is SmartParks - Riverside, Inc."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be executed by Randal H. Drew, its authorized officer, on this ______ day of Wach_____, 2001.

Randal H. Drew Pres

President

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 03/06/2001 010111827 - 3016463

RECORDED: 11/07/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002434 FRAME: 0735